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16072 - Flexcon Solar 600 - 3.0 bar

Description
Article

Model

Capacity [I]

Pre- charge [bar]

Dimensions

Syst. conn. (D)

Weight [kg]

Classification General Data

Etim Group
Etim Class
Product Name
Brand
Product Type

Pressure increase/decrease
Membrane pressure expansion vessel
Flexcon Solar exp.ves. 600/3,0 [10bar]
Flamco

600/3,0 [10bar]
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A [mm]
B [mm]

@ C [mm]

Attributes

Pre-pressure [bar]
Final pressure [bar]
Volume [I]

For tap water

With fixed wall support
Position, vertical
Position, horizontal
With legs

Nominal inner diameter,
expansion connection

Flexcon Solar exp.ves. 600/3,0 [10bar]
16072

Flexcon Solar 110 - 1000

600

3.0

790

1540

610

R1"

105.8

3

10

600

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

1 inch (25)

Outer pipe diameter, expansion 33

connection [mm]

Max. medium temperature
(continuous) [°C]

Connection

110

External thread conical BSPT-R
(ISO 7-1/ EN 10226-1)

With exchangeable membrane  No

Colour
Diameter [mm]
Height [mm]

Red
790
1540
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