

Product Data Sheet (2021-10-06)

16072 - Flexcon Solar 600 - 3.0 bar



Description		Flexcon Solar exp.ves. 600/3,0 [10bar]
Article		16072
Model		Flexcon Solar 110 - 1000
Capacity [I]		600
Pre- charge [bar]		3.0
Dimensions	A [mm]	790
	B [mm]	1540
	Ø C [mm]	610
Syst. conn. (D)		R 1"
Weight [kg]		105.8





Classification General Data

Etim Group	Pressure increase/decrease
Etim Class	Membrane pressure expansion vessel
Product Name	Flexcon Solar exp.ves. 600/3,0 [10bar]
Brand	Flamco
Product Type	600/3,0 [10bar]

Attributes

Pre-pressure [bar]	3
Final pressure [bar]	10
Volume [i]	600
For tap water	No
With fixed wall support	No
Position, vertical	Yes
Position, horizontal	No
With legs	Yes
Nominal inner diameter, expansion connection	1 inch (25)
Outer pipe diameter, expansion connection [mm]	33
Max. medium temperature (continuous) [°C]	110
Connection	External thread conical BSPT-R (ISO 7-1 / EN 10226-1)
With exchangeable membrane	No
Colour	Red
Diameter [mm]	790
Height [mm]	1540



Flamco Limited
Washway Lane
UK-WA10 6PB, St Helens, Merseyside - gb
T +44 17 447 447 44
E info@flamco.co.uk
I flamcogroup.com/uk-en